
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2024 FLM Div 8

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 8
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Petworth 2 Adrian Warburton {c} / Philip Nash / Charlie Horrell / Charlie Maunder

Bristol 2 Chris Barnard {c} / Guy Rawstorne / Theo Besnard / Archie Campbell [BRISTOL] /
Felix Wigzell / Reggie Williams [Clifton College Rackets Pro]

Canford 2 Edward Aspinall {c} / Philip French / Oliver Hunter / Clive Jeffery / Adam Sawyer

Oratory 2 Martin McNair {c} / Archie Watson / Joseph Bradley

MURTC 3 Danny Leboff {c} / Johnny Borrell / Luke Cotterell

Prested 3 John Eddis {c} / Dominic Palmer-Tomkinson / Richard Ramjane / Woody Wilson
[Woody/Edward]

Holyport 2 Richard Lawrence {c} / Neil Harrison-Smith / Richard Coughtrie / Gavin James
[mmtcc]

RTC 4 Araminta Oldham {c} / Doug Sheperdigian / Dick Cowling / Robert Blizzard /
Christopher Kurkjian [C K]

Leam/MM Ben Andrews {c} / Allan Morrissey / Jonny Miller / Mark Maclure

Order of Play

6:00PM Fri 20 Sep 2024 Bristol (new)

Bristol 2 Oratory 2
6:00PM Fri 27 Sep 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 MURTC 3
6:00PM Sun 29 Sep 2024 Holyport

Holyport 2 Prested 3
6:00PM Fri 4 Oct 2024 Oratory

Oratory 2 Canford 2
6:00PM Wed 16 Oct 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 3 RTC 4
6:00PM Fri 18 Oct 2024 Moreton Morrell (COVID)

Leam/MM Oratory 2
6:00PM Fri 1 Nov 2024 Holyport

Holyport 2 Canford 2
1:00PM Sun 3 Nov 2024 Canford

Canford 2 Bristol 2
6:00PM Wed 6 Nov 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 4 Leam/MM
6:00PM Fri 8 Nov 2024 Oratory



Oratory 2 Holyport 2
6:00PM Sat 9 Nov 2024 MURTC

MURTC 3 Leam/MM
12:00PM Sun 10 Nov 2024 Canford

Canford 2 Petworth 2
6:00PM Fri 15 Nov 2024 Leamington

Leam/MM Bristol 2
6:00PM Sat 16 Nov 2024

Petworth 2 RTC 4
6:00PM Fri 22 Nov 2024 MURTC

MURTC 3 Prested 3
6:00PM Sat 23 Nov 2024

Petworth 2 MURTC 3
6:00PM Sat 23 Nov 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 3 Petworth 2
6:00PM Fri 29 Nov 2024 Bristol (new)

Bristol 2 Holyport 2
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